Panasonic B-series
Brushless geared motors with integrated drives
OPIS Engineering k.s.
Roztočíme Váš svět
2
Panasonic B-series with integrated drive
B1 motor
Optional

addresses see our website
POSITION 1 POSITION 2 POSITION 3 POSITION 4
Ordering example: Type number
B3 130W 150rpm geared motor with IP65 connectors PANB3130E2150ZVI
Digital Keypad PAN3DVOP3510
IP65 keypad extension cable - 1m PANB3EC1MP
IP65 mains input cable - 1m PANB3EM1M
Optional RFI filter to suit European EMC regulations PANB1SF1494
If programming is required from a PC
RS232 programming module PANB3DVOP4140
Panaterm programming software (free of charge) PANB3DVOP4150
Specify Mounting position (shaft with relation to cable)